:1t N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HaumenoBaxue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21214-1413020 1 Jlatumuk a6comoTHoro pasnenuss  MAP sensor Capteur de pression absolue ~ MAP-Sensor Sensor de presion absoluta
2 2103-1127613-01 1 Wnaur 535 mm Hose 535 mm Tuyau 535 mm Schlauch 535 mm Manguera 535 mm
3 21214-1413110 1 Jlatunk TemnepaTypsl BO3ayxa Intake air temperature sensor Sonde de température d'air Lufttemperaturfuhler Sensor de temperatura aire
4 13274801 2 Bunt M5x30 Screw M5x30 Vis M5x30 Schraube M5x30 Tornillo M5x30
5 12605270 3 lllait6a 5 cTonopHas Lock washer 5 Rondelle d'arret 5 Sicherungsscheibe 5 Arandela 5 de fijacion
6 21214-1413044 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
7 12574111 1 Taiika M5 camokoHTpAwasncs Self-locking nut M5 Ecrou autofreing M5 S.Mutter M5 Tuerca M5 autoblocante
8 10519301 1 Waiba 5 Washer 5 Rondelle 5 Scheibe 5 Arandela 5
9 21214-1413120 1 Oktau-noteHumometp Octane adjust pot Octane-potentiometre Oktan-Poti Potenciometro-octano
9 2112-1413120 1 Oktau-noteHumometp Octane adjust potentiometer ~ Octane-potentiometre Oktan-Poti Potenciometro-octano
10 21214-1413122 1 Konnayok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
10 2112-1413122 1 Konnauok Cap Capuchon Kappe Casquete
11 12599571 2 |llaitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
12 15896211 2 Taitka M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6

A360




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 13
3 14

24

15
A310(02) NG @{
A311(01)(02-163) AR /\j@ﬂ@— 16
4 2) J
3
4 @ 17
6
7
8 19
9 6
10

20
11
12 21

NPUBO/ AKCENEPATOPA 21213(01)
Throttle dri it
A370 Commande daccélérateur 21217(02)
Gaspedalbetétigung 2131-01(01)

Mando del acelerador



Ne u3B.

Harta

Homep petanu

=

Notif. N.

Not.Data

Part N.

Kon

QTY

@ HanmeHoBaHnue

@  Description

o Désignation

o Benennung

G Denominacion

=2
© N G AWN =

g i i G G e Y
N o o Ae WD - o o

NN = =
- O ©O ™

2101-1108041
2104-1108028
15896411
15153580
2101-1108051
2108-1107148
2101-1108136
2104-1108036
2104-1108090
2104-1108138
15896211
12599071
21213-1108124
2101-1108122
02105-1108068
21213-1108100
2121-1108026

2101-1108039
2101-3802710
2101-1108014-10
2101-1108036

=y

[ O I T Qe GOy Sy JC R X gy

—_ = = N

Ckoba

Tara akceneparopa
laitka M5
HakoHeyHuk

Tara

Lllaita npyxuHHas
Pbivar

MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas
KpoHwTeitn
KpoHwTeitn

laitka M6

Lllaitba 6 cronopHas
YnnotHuTens Tpoca
lnactuHa npuxumHas

06nML0BKa KPOHLITEIiHA
TpoC PpyyHOro ynpasieHus
Banuk npuBopa akcenepatopa

KpoHwTeitn
YnnoTHuteno

MNepanb akcenepatopa
MpyxuHa BoO3BpaTHas

Clamp
Accelerator link rod
Nut M5

End piece

Link rod

Spring washer
Lever

Return spring
Bracket
Bracket

Nut M6

Lock washer 6
Grommet
Retaining plate
Cover, bracket

Choke manual control cable

Accelerator pivot pin

Bracket

Grommet
Accelerator pedal
Return spring

Etrier

Tringle d'accelérateur
Ecrou M5

Embout

Tringle

Rondelle élastique
Levier

Ressort de rappel
Support

Support

Ecrou M6
Rondelle d'arrét 6

Joint d'étanchéité de cable

Plaque de serrage
Enjoliveur de support

Cable de commande a main

Arbre de commande
d'accélérateur
Support

Joint d'étancheité

Péedale d'accélérateur

Ressort de rappel

Bigel

Gaszug

Mutter M5
Endstlick

Stange
Federring

Hebel
Ruckholfeder
Halter

Trager

Mutter M6
Sicherungsscheibe 6
Dichtstopfen
Druckplatte
Halterverkleidung
Startklappenzug
Gaszugwelle

Pedalbock
Dichtung
Gaspedal
Ruckholfeder

Grapa

Varilla del acelerador
Tuerca M5

Terminal

Varilla

Arandela elastica

Palanca

Muelle de retorno
Soporte

Soporte

Tuerca M6

Arandela 6 de fijacion
Empaquetadura de cable
Placa de apriete
Revestimiento del soporte
Cable de comando manual
Eje de mando acelerador

Soporte
Empaquetadura
Pedal del acelerador
Muelle de retorno

A370




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A311 12
13
14
1 15
2 16
3
4 17
3
2 18
5
6 19
7
ﬂ 20
8
9
22
10
11 23
NPUBO AKCEJIEPATOPA (E) 21216
Throttle drive unit
A371 Commande d'accélérateur
Gaspedalbetétigung

Mando del acelerador



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10124776 1 [lepxatenb waposoro nanbua Ball pin holder Support de rotule Kugelzapfenhalter Sujetador de la rotula esférica
2 15153580 2 HakoHeyHuK End piece Embout Endstick Terminal
3 15896411 2 Taitka M5 Nut M5 Ecrou M5 Mutter M5 Tuerca M5
4 2101-1108051 1 Tara Link rod Tringle Stange Varilla
5 2108-1107148 1 [lait6a npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
6 2104-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHAs Return spring Ressort de rappel Riickholfeder Muelle de retorno
7 2104-1108090 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Halter Soporte
8 2101-1108136 1 Pobyar Lever Levier Hebel Palanca
9 21216-1108138 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Trager Soporte
10 10725911 2 Taitka M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
1 12599071 2 |llaitéa 6 cronopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
12 21213-1108124 1 Ynnotuutens Tpoca Grommet Joint d'étanchéité de cable Dichtstopfen Empaquetadura de cable
13 2101-1108122 1 Mnactmha npuxumHas Retaining plate Plaque de serrage Druckplatte Placa de apriete
14 21213-1108100 1 Tpoc pyuHoro ynpasneuuns Choke manual control cable  Cable de commande a main Startklappenzug Cable de comando manual
15 21216-1108054 1 Tpoc npusopga akcenepartopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélerateur acelerador
16 15896211 1 Taiika M6 Nut M6 Ecrou M6 Mutter M6 Tuerca M6
17 11197773 1 [laiiba 6 npyxmHHas kownueckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica conica
18 2101-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHAs Return spring Ressort de rappel Rickholfeder Muelle de retorno
19 2101-1003017 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHAs Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
20 021212-1108026 1 Bamuk npusoma akcenepatopa Accelerator pivot pin Q'rbrelclile commande Gaszugwelle Eje de mando acelerador
21 2101-1108039 2 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Sjgggr?rateur Pedalbock Soporte
22 21032-1108042-10 2 Yeunutens Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
23 021012-1108019 1 Haknagka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-péedale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal

A371




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 (03)A403
2
3 (01)A312
4 14
5
6 15
7 o _
8 e 17
9 18
&% 19
10
20| 16
11
12 N 21
22
13 23
NPUBOM AKCENEPATOPA 21214  (01) 2131-41 (03)
A372 Throttle dlrive’u’nit 21214-10 (01)
Commande d'accélérateur

Gaspedalbetitigung
Mando del acelerador

21214-20 (03)
21215-10 (02)



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 10902221 (03) 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
2 10516470 (03) 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6 Rondelle élastique 6 Federscheibe 6 Arandela 6 elastica
3 21214-1108069-20 (03) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
4 14570080 (01) 1 Ckoba 18 Clamp 18 Etrier 18 Kabelschelle 18 Grapa 18
5 17668901 (01) 1 BunT camoHapesaiowmii Self-tapping screw Vis taraudeuse Blechschraube Tornillo autorroscante
6 21214-1108076 (01) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
7 21214-1108069 (01) 1 KpoHwTeiin Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
8 12642701 (01) 1 Llaitba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
9 16043221 (01) 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
10 2105-1104093 (01) 2 Ckoba Brace Etrier Biigel Grapa
11 2110-1108157 (03) 1 Ckoba Clamp Etrier Klammer Grapa
12 21213-3707131 (03) 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Trager Soporte
13 21214-1108054 (01) 1 Tpoc npueopa akceneparopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
13 21214-1108054-10 (03) 1 Tpoc npusopga akcenepartopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accéléerateur acelerador
14 21215-1108054 (02) 1 Tpoc npusoma posatopa Cable, fuel supply control Cable de commande de doseur Gaszug Cable de mando del
dosificador
15 21214-1108273 1 3arnywka Plug Obturateur Stopfen Obturador
16 21214-1108011 1 Puyar npusoga akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
17 21214-1108015 1 Puyar npusoja akcenepatopa Operating lever, accelerator  Levier de commande Gaspedal Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
18 10734201 1 Wnanat 2x15 Split pin 2x15 Goupille 2x15 Splint 2x15 Clavija 2x15
19 2108-1107148 1 |llaitba npyxuHHas Spring washer Rondelle élastique Federring Arandela elastica
20 2101-1108014-10 1 Mepanb akcenepartopa Accelerator pedal Péedale d'accélérateur Gaspedal Pedal del acelerador
21 10519601 1 Waiba 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
22 2108-1108052 2 Brynka Bush Douille Buchse Buje
23 2108-1108036 1 MpyxuHa Bo3BpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno

A372




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

1 7

2
8
9

A312

3 11—‘ 10

4

5

6 12

NPUBOMO AKCEJIEPATOPA (E) 212146
Throttle drive unit 212146-1
A373 Commande d'accélérateur 6-10
Gaspedalbetitigung

Mando del acelerador



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21032-1108042-10 2 Yeunutenb Reinforcement Renfort Verstarker Refuerzo
2 12599071 2 |llaitba 6 ctonopHas Lock washer 6 Rondelle d'arrét 6 Sicherungsscheibe 6 Arandela 6 de fijacion
3 21214-1108069 1 KpoHwTeitn Bracket Support Tragbock Soporte
4 12642701 1 LWaii6a 8 Washer 8 Rondelle 8 Scheibe 8 Arandela 8
5 16043221 1 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16 Boulon M8x16 Schraube M8x16 Tornillo M8x16
6 10725911 2 Taiika M6 Hu3kas Thin nut M6 Ecrou bas M6 Flachmutter M6 Tuerca M6 baja
7 21216-1108054-10 1 Tpoc npueopa akcenepatopa Accelerator cable Cable de commande Gaszug Cable de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
8 2101-1108036 1 Tpyxusa Bo3BpaTHas Return spring Ressort de rappel Ruckholfeder Muelle de retorno
9 2101-1003017 2 Brynka yCTaHOBOYHas Locating bush Douille de centrage Stellhiilse Buje ajuste
10 21216-1108026 1 Puyar npusoja akcenepatopa Accelerator operating lever  Levier de commande Betatigungshebel Palanca de mando del
d'accélérateur acelerador
11 2101-1108039 2 KpoHwTeiiH Bracket Support Pedalbock Soporte
12 021012-1108019 1 Haknapka nepanu Pedal pad Couvre-pédale Pedalauflage Goma del pedal

A373




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A307 9
1 10
2
A381
16
A403
4
11
3|95
6 12
7
13
7 A610
8 14
A610 15
CUCTEMA NOOAYUN BO3OYXA 21214-20
Air supply system
A380 Systéme d'amenée d'air

Luftansaugsystem
Sistema de alimentacion de aire



:1 N’:;"t;f”,\i. Ntﬂ.a[;:ta H°M§;_:J‘§Ta"" "p;';:f;::t"i'gﬁn’ g‘.}’; @ HanmeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 21083-1130020 1 MNpoknaaka Gasket Joint Dichtung Junta
2 08419 ->01.03 21083-1130010-01 ~ 1 [Jlatumk pacxoma Bosgyxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire
2 21083-1130010-10 ~ 1 [atuuk pacxoga Bo3gmyxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire
3 1792 11.00-> 21214-1148030 1 [Unaur BnyckHoit B cbope Hose Tuyau Schlauch Manguera
4 21214-1148034 1 Llnanr BRyckHOM Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera
5 21214-1148041 1 Bcraska Insert Raccord Einsatz Insercion
6 21214-1148035 1 Lnawr BnyckHOM Hose Manchon Schlauch Manguera
7 1792 11.00-> 2112-1148080 4 Xowmyt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
7 01792 ->11.00 2112-1148080-02 4 Xomyrt Clip Collier Bandschelle Abrazadera
8 01792 —>11.00 2112-1148039 1 Lnaxr 440 mm Hose 440 mm Tuyau 440 mm Schlauch 440 mm Manguera 440 mm
8 1792  11.00-> 2108-1107034 1 Wnaur 330 MM Hose 330 mm Tuyau 330 mm Zuleitung 330 mm Manguera 330 mm
9 10902221 2 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16 Boulon M6x16 Schraube M6x16 Tornillo M6x16
10 12639701 2 [Uait6a 6 Washer 6 Rondelle 6 Scheibe 6 Arandela 6
11 21082-1148015 1 Tpoknagka natpybka Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura
1 2112-1148015 1 Tpoknagka nartpy6ka Gasket Joint de tubulure Stutzendichtung Junta de la tubadura
12 11198073 2 |llaitba 8 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 8, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 8 ~ Federscheibe 8 Arandela 8 elastica conica
13 16100821 2 Taiika M8 Nut M8 Ecrou M8 Mutter M8 Tuerca M8
14 o7382  ->1002 2108-1107012-01 4 Xomyt BUHTOBOIA Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
14 7382 10.02-> 2108-1300080-40 4 XomyT BMHTOBOI Screw-type clip Collier a vis Schraubenschelle Abrazadera elicoidal
15 01792 ->11.00 2123-1148038 1 Lnaxr 700 mm Hose 700 mm Tuyau 700 mm Schlauch 700 mm Manguera 700 mm
15 1792 11.00-> 2112-1148038 1 LWnanr 480 mm Hose 480 mm Tuyau 480 mm Schlauch 480 mm Manguera 480 mm
16 8419 01.03-> 21083-1130010-20 (20,30) 1 [atuuk pacxoga Bosayxa MAF sensor Capteur de débit d'air Luftmassenmesser Transmisor consumo de aire

A380




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

NATPYBOK IPOCCEJIbHbIN 21214-20
Throttle manifold 2131-41
A381 Boitier papillon

Drosselrkappenstutze
Tubuladura de mariposa



n. | Nenss. | [ara Homep petanu Mpumensiemoctb |Kon - i ; PR
Tt TNotit. N TNot Daia Part N. Application |QTY @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 02123-1148110 1 Matpybok [ApocCCenbHbIi Throttle valve housing Tubulure a papillon Drosselklappenstutzen Tubuladura de mariposa
2 2112-1148376-02 1 Konbuo ynnoTHMTENbHOE Sealing ring Bague d'etancheéite Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
3 021203-1148300-02 1 Perynstop xonoctoro xopa Idle air control valve Réegulateur de ralenti Leerlaufregler Motor paso a paso ralenti
4 2123-1148010 ~ 1 Marpy6ok apoccenbHbii B cbope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett  Tubuladura de mariposa en
conjunto
4 2123-1148010-01 ~ 1 Narpy6ok apoccenbHuii B cBope Throttle valve housing assy Tubulure a papillon complet Drosselklappenstutzen komplett  Tubuladura de mariposa en
conjunto
5 2112-1148176-02 1 Tpoknagka pmatumka Gasket, sensor Joint de capteur Sensordichtung Junta del captador
6 2112-1148200 1 [atunk nonoxenus apoccenbHoii Throttle position sensor Capteur de papillon Drosselklappenschalter Potenciometro mariposa gases
3aCNOHKK
7 2110-1107892-01 4 Bunt M4x0,7x14 Screw M4x0.7x14 Vis M4x0,7x14 Schraube M4x0,7x14 Tornillo M4x0,7x14

A381




Catalogue LADA NIVA 12. 2003

A403

10

11

A402

PAMIMA, ®OPCYHKU U PEINYNATOP OABJIEHUA
Fuel rail, injectors and pressure regulator
A390 Rampe, injecteurs et régulateur de pression
Kraftstoffverteiler, Einspritzdiisen und Druckregler
Rampa, inyectores y regulador de presion

21214-20
2131-41



:'; N’:ftiv;:.ml\i. N(ﬂ.a[;:ta Hom:;:;ﬁanu ﬂp;l;)n:lril::twilgﬁ“ gl_:_l; @ HaumeHoBaHue @ Description o Désignation o Benennung G Denominacion
1 2111-1144025-02 2 BuHT peryndtopa faBneHus Pressure regulator screw Vis de limiteur de pression Stellschraube des Druckreglers ~ Tornillo regulador de presion
2 2105-1127020 1 LWnaur 150 mMm Hose 150 mm Tuyau 150 mm Schlauch 150 mm Manguera 150 mm
3 2112-1160010 1 Perynatop fasnexus Tonavea Pressure regulator z{'égulateur de pression Kraftstoffdruckregler Regulador de presion
4 2111-1132188 9 Komblo yNNOTHUTENbHOE Sealing ring Baegﬁgng%tanchéité Dichtring Anillo de empaquetadura
5 2123-1144010 1 Pamna dopcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett Tubo di_stritbuidor combustible
5 4508-MM 05.02—> 21214-1144010 (20,30) 1 Pamna ¢opcyHok B c6ope Fuel rail assy Rampe d'injecteurs complete Kraftstoffverteiler komplett '?'Eb%og{gtr:itguidor combustible
6 11197773 2 |llaitba 6 npyxuHHas KoHuyeckas Spring washer 6, tapered Rondelle a ressort conique 6  Federscheibe 6 g\?aﬁgglgneoeléstica conica
7 2112-1132032-02 4 dukcatop HOPCYHKM Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
8 2111-1132010-02 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector
9 2111-1144026 2 BuHT Kpennewus pammbl Rail securing screw Vis de fixation de rampe Befestigungsschraube fur Tornillo de fijacion tubo
Kraftstoffsammelrohr distribuidor combustible
10 4508-nu 05.02-> 2111-1132032-10 (20,30) 4 dukcatop QopcyHkm Injector securing clip Fixateur d'injecteur Einspritventilhalterung Fiador del inyector
11 4508-nm 05.02-> 2111-1132010-10 (20,30) 4 dopcyHka Injector Injecteur Einspritzventil Inyector

A390




	Bouton1: 


